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Name School/Firm/ 
Organization 

Phone Fax E-mail 

Ashley, 
David 

Ohio State U. 614-292-2836 -3244 ashley.33@osu.edu  

Berman, 
Marla 

NSPE 703-684-2855   mberman@nspe.org  

Bott, 
Charles 

Virginia Tech 540-231-5293 -7916 cbott@vt.edu  

Brannan, 
Ken 

The Citadel 843-953-7685 -6328 Ken.Brannan@citadel.edu  

Brown, 
Patty 

ASCE 703-295-6017 -6132 pbrown@asce.org  

Carpenter, 
Jenna 

Louisiana Tech 
U 

318-257-2101 -2562 jenna@coes.latech.edu  

Clemence, 
Sam 

Syracuse Univ       

Criswell, 
Marvin 

Colorado State 
Univ 

970-491-5048 -7727 mcriswel@engr.colostate.edu  

Dolbeck, 
Joel 

US Coast 
Guard 
Academy 

      

Drnevich, 
Vince 

Purdue 765-494-2159 -0395 drnevich@purdue.edu  

Dunn, 
Howard 

US Coast 
Guard 
Academy 

      

Fallon, 
Dennis 

The Citadel 843-953-5083 -6328 Dennis.Fallon@citadel.edu  

Grady, 
Norm 

UT Austin/US 
Mil. Acad. 

572-252-1228   texex88@mail.utexas.edu  

Gusratson, 
Gunnar 

Chalmers +4631772192 
8 

+463118 
9705 

g2@geo.chalmers.se  

Haggstrom 
, Steffen 

Chalmers Univ. 
of Tech 

+4631772214 
4 

+463177 
22128 

steffen@vsect.chalmers.se  



Hancher, 
Donn 

UK       

Hannoura, 
Alim 

Univ. of New 
Orleans 

504-280-6283 -5586 aphce@uno.edu  

Hanson, 
Jim 

Lawrence Tech 248-204-2538 -2509 hanson@ltu.edu  

Hightor, Bill U Mass       

Hoit, Marc Univ. of Florida 552-392-5006   mhoit@ce.ufl.edu  

Katona, 
Milxe 

Washington 
State U 

509-335-9578 -7680 mgk@wsu.edu  

Knocke, 
Bill 

Virginia Tech 540-231-6635   knocke@vt.edu  

Kupferman 
, Mike 

ASCE 703-295-6063 -6132 mkupferman@asce.org  

Lenox, 
Tom 

ASCE 703-717-6191 -6132 tlenox@asce.org  

Mahboub, 
K.C. 

Univ. of KY 606-257-4279 -4404 kmahboub@engr.uky.edu  

Mathisen, 
Paul 

Worcester 
Polytech Inst. 

508-831-5343 -5808 mathisen@wpi.edu  

Mattik, Kris Michigan Tech       

McGinley, 
Dan 

Inst. for Prof. 
Practice 

      

Misho, 
Farouk 

TN State Univ.       

Mohsen, 
J.P. 

Univ. of 
Louisville 

502-852-4596 -8851 JPmohs01@gwise.louisville.edu  

Murden, 
John 

The Citadel 843-953-7684 -6328 john.murden@citadel.edu  

Murray, 
Ken 

NC A&T State 
U 

336-334-7737 -7667 kmurray@ncat.edu  

Nau, Jim NC State U 919-515-7737 -7908 nau@eos.ncsu.edu  

Nixon, 
Wilfrid 

Univ. of Iowa 319-335-5166 -5660 wilfrid-nixon@uiowa.edu  

Nordquist, Chalmers +4631772200   andersn@vsect.chalmers.se  



Anders 1 

Prasuhn, 
Alan 

Lawrence Tech 248-204-2549 -2509 prasuhn@ltu.edu  

Ressler, 
Steve 

U.S. Military 
Academy 

914-938-2478 -5522 is8874@trotter.usma.edu  

Schmucke 
r, Doug 

Valparaiso U. 219-464-5030 -5065 Doug.Schmucker@valpo.edu  

Seybert, 
Tom 

Penn State U. 570-675-9139 -7713 taslo3@psu.edu  

Tener, Bob Purdue       

Vodrazka, 
Walter 

UNLV 702-895-1328 -4059 dodgers@ce.unlv.edu  

Welsh, Bill Penn State 
Capitol College 

      

Yost, Scott UK       
 
 


